

Misc Appeal No. 23 of 2019
C.N.R.No. WBBD01-001439-2019
Present: Sri P.S.Sen, (WB1045)
District Judge,Purba Bardhaman.

Order No. 10 Dated 02.03.2021

Today is fixed for filing show cause by the Appellant's.

Appellant's file a verified petition showing cause on the grounds stated in the petition.

Cause shown is sufficient and it is hereby accepted.

Appellant's also file requisites upon the Respondent's along with process fees.

Office is directed to issue the same at once.

Fix 22.04.2021 for S/R and appearance of the Respondent's.

Dictated & Corrected by

Sd/-

D.Judge,Purba Bardhaman.

Sd/-

District Judge,Purba Bardhaman.