

Misc.Appeal No 23 of 2019

Present: Mr.B.Chatterjee

Addl.Dist & Sessions Judge,1st Court, Burdwan .

Order No 02 dated 07.06.2024

To day the case is fixed for appearance.

Appellant files hazira.

No steps taken by respondents.

Call for the L.C.R from the court of Ld.Civil Judge (Jr.Dvn),3rd Court,Burdwan in C/W Misc.Case No 16 of 2012.

Fixing 08.08.2024 for appearance and L.C.R.

Let a copy of this order be forwarded to the court of Ld.Civil Judge (Jr.Dvn),3rd Court,Burdwan,with a direction to send the L.C.R on or before the date fixed.

D/C by me

Addl.Dist & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Burdwan

Addl.Dist & Sessions Judge
1st Court, Burdwan

